Messdienerplan

25.12.2023
31.12.2023
01.01.2024
07.01.2024
14.01.2024
21.01.2024
28.01.2024
04.02.2024
11.02.2024
18.02.2024
25.02.2024
03.03.2024
09.03.2024
17.03.2024
24.03.2024
29.03.2024
31.03.2024
01.04.2024
07.04.2024
14.04.2024
21.04.2024
28.04.2024
05.05.2024
11.05.2024
19.05.2024
20.05.2024
26.05.2024
02.06.2024
09.06.2024
16.06.2024
23.06.2024
30.06.2024
07.07.2024

» siehe auch » www.pfarrgemeinde-uder.de » aktuelle Gottesdienstordnung »

Unter Vorbehalt! Anderungen méglich!
Mariella, Annalena, Amelie, Carl-Christian
Antonio, Julius

Jannes, Alina

Catharina, Joleen

Niklas, Annalena

Jannes, Amelie

Mariella, Alina

Carl-Christian, Antonio

Julius, Joleen

Niklas, Catharina

Annalena, Antonio

Amelie, Catharina

Mariella, Joleen

Carl-Christian, Alina

Julius, Antonio

Niklas, Carl-Christian

Catharina, Amelie,Joleen, Alina
Julius, Annalena

Catharina, Jannes

Niklas, Mariella

Alina, Julius

Joleen, Antonio

Annalena, Joleen

Carl-Christian, Niklas

Mariella, Antonio, Alina, Catharina
Jannes, Julius

Amelie, Julius, Jannes, Catharina
Joleen, Alina

Mariella, Annalena

Antonio, Amelie

Jannes, Julius

Amelie, Catharina

Joleen, Mariella

Weihnachten

Silvester

Neujahr

Palmsonntag
Karfreitag
Ostersonntag

Ostermontag

Verabschiedung

Pingsten
Pingstmontag

Kirmes



